

BID SUMMARY						BIDDER #1		BIDDER #2		BIDDER #3	
<b>Owner:</b> CITY OF TIETON <b>Project:</b> WISCONSIN AVENUE DOWNTOWN SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS <b>HLA Project No.:</b> 17157 <b>Bid Opening Date:</b> May 16, 2018						Allstar Construction Group, Inc. 2546 Van Giesen St. Richland, WA 99354		Reclaim Company P.O. Box 4136 Yakima, WA 98904		Granite Construction Company 80 Pond Road Yakima, WA 98901	
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount						
1	Minor Change	FA	EST.	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	SPCC Plan	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,034.00	\$2,034.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$254.50	\$254.50
3	Mobilization	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,645.00	\$12,645.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$14,808.00	\$14,808.00
4	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,399.00	\$9,399.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$12,716.00	\$12,716.00
5	Unclassified Excavation Incl. Haul	CY	285	\$60.00	\$17,100.00	\$165.37	\$47,130.45	\$35.00	\$9,975.00	\$115.00	\$32,775.00
6	<b>Crushed Surfacing Base Course</b>	<b>TON</b>	<b>220</b>	\$45.00	\$9,900.00	\$38.56	\$8,483.20	\$35.00	\$7,700.00	\$47.00	\$10,340.00
7	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	TON	95	\$55.00	\$5,225.00	\$64.84	\$6,159.80	\$35.00	\$3,325.00	\$70.00	\$6,650.00
8	HMA Cl. 1/2-Inch PG 64-28	TON	105	\$225.00	\$23,625.00	\$174.44	\$18,316.20	\$125.00	\$13,125.00	\$198.00	\$20,790.00
9	Storm Sewer Pipe 12 In. Diam.	LF	10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$61.88	\$618.80	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$356.00	\$3,560.00
10	Underdrain Pipe Infiltration Trench System 12 In. Diam.	LF	96	\$120.00	\$11,520.00	\$177.69	\$17,058.24	\$200.00	\$19,200.00	\$206.00	\$19,776.00
11	Catch Basin Type 1	EA	2	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,181.10	\$2,362.20	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$5,500.00
12	Catch Basin Type 2, 48 In. Diam.	EA	2	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,407.29	\$6,814.58	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$11,200.00
13	Select Backfill, as Directed	CY	12	\$80.00	\$960.00	\$98.06	\$1,176.72	\$25.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$480.00
14	Adjust Meter Box	EA	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$112.49	\$112.49	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$525.00	\$525.00
15	Landscape Restoration	FA	EST.	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
16	Bike Rack	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,048.35	\$2,096.70	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$880.00	\$1,760.00
17	Cement Conc. Traffic Curb and Gutter	LF	680	\$25.00	\$17,000.00	\$43.57	\$29,627.60	\$37.50	\$25,500.00	\$36.00	\$24,480.00
18	Cement Conc. Sidewalk 4-Inch Thick	SY	590	\$65.00	\$38,350.00	\$54.29	\$32,031.10	\$60.00	\$35,400.00	\$69.00	\$40,710.00
19	Cement Conc. Sidewalk 6-Inch Thick	SY	15	\$90.00	\$1,350.00	\$112.36	\$1,685.40	\$85.00	\$1,275.00	\$104.70	\$1,570.50
20	Cement Conc. Curb Ramp	EA	14	\$2,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$635.47	\$8,896.58	\$2,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,625.00	\$22,750.00
21	Illumination System, Complete	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$35,945.00	\$35,945.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$35,600.00	\$35,600.00
22	Permanent Signing	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$864.00	\$864.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$855.00	\$855.00
23	Pavement Markings - Paint	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,510.00	\$3,510.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00
<b>SUBTOTAL</b>						\$228,830.00		\$254,467.06		\$263,800.00	\$278,500.00

